74663 01-18-94P03:17 REVD TRUST DEED THIS TRUST DEED, made this THIS TRUST DEED, made this THIS TRUST DEED, made this 11 day of STEPHEN KING and CATHY KING and WESTERN HOMES INC. MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY. THUSTEE OF THE PARKER TRUST WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trust KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as: SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY	January , 1	, as Gran
WUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY THUSTEE OF THE PARKER TRUST Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trust KLAMATH		, as Gran
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trust KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:		
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trust KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:	지수가 다 가려에 지난 것이 가려지 않는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.	and the second
KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:		
	too in touch will a company	the property
(1997) : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	그 방법을 다 하지 않는 아파 또 많은 사람들이 가지 않는 것이다.	
n den besterne in de ser fan de ser genere genere de la de ser de se La des de ser		n an
CONTRACT THE LEGITIONES FOR		
together with all and singular the ferements hereiter		
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thursof and all fixtures the property.	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY AND A TRACT	12 Concertion w
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each adresses **THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO	nt of grantor herein contained and pa	syment of the s
note of even date herewith; payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, not scorer paid, to be due and payable per Lerms of note The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instruments.	-	
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, at becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any just sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained it at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of		
Decome immediately due and payable.	the industry dates expressed therei	n, or herein, sh
provement therease is a serie and maintain the property in good condition and re	pair; not to remove or demolish an	y building or i
damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor.		
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and to pay to, filling same in the proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of agencies a may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.	I restrictions affecting the property; Commercial Code as the beneficiary all lien marches made by filling at	if the beneficia may require a
damage by fire and such other barreds as the insurance on the buildings now	or hereafter erected on the propert	In adaimst loss
liciary as soon as insured, if the depute shall fail for any	pondea or maurance shall be deliv	eted to the her
cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other in any indebtedness secured baraby and in such	nsurance policy may be applied by	eficiary may pro beneficiary un
or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall no under or invalidate any act done mirginant to such application.	t cure or waive any default or notice	ount so collecte t of default her
5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes, a assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments a promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make na	and other charges become past due o	t delinquent en
liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ment, beneficiary may at its option make	beneficiary with funds with which to	make such par
the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach with interest as aforesaid the property beside the property	of any of the covenants hereof and to	ecome a part c r such navment
bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments a and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the hereinging	or, small be beand to the same exten	nt that they ar
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title trustee incurred in connection with or is enforcing this third.	search as well as the other costs and	expenses of th
7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the there is a first the	security rights or powers of benefit	ciary or trustee
to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or trustee may appear mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall ac formey's fees on such appeal.	aloe a alloring a lees; the amount o	i attornev's fee
forney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that:	Juuge reasonable as the beneficiary's	or trustee's at
8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under ficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the	a monues payable as compensation	for such inking
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee bereunder must be either an attorney, w	ho is an active member of the Oregon S	tate Bar, a bank
in the insure this to redi property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agants or branche	s, the United States or any agency there	of, or an escrew
	AND A REAL PROPERTY OF A	
que une presente la section de	STATE OF OREGON,	1
gne dia operativa ju since de sette presidente dans de la constance de la cons	STATE OF OREGON,	\$53.
TRUST DEED	Countrot I cortify that the y	vithin instru-
TRUST DEED STEPHEN KING, CATHY KING and WESTERN HOMES INC. 5134 ALLANMELLANDELLA	County of I cortify that the w ment was received for re 	vithin instru- cord on the
TRUST DEED STEPHEN KING, CATHY KING and WESTERN HOMES INC. 51341 114 AMERICAN KLOWMONT SULLO OK TRUSTEE OF THE PARKER TRUST 97603 POR	County of I certify that the way ment was received for re- day of	within instru- cord on the , 19, and recorded
TRUST DEED STEPHEN KING, CATHY KING and WESTERN HOMES INC. 51741 OLLAMMAL, KLAMMAL, OR TRUSTEE OF THE PARKES TRUST 97603	County of I certify that the way ment was received for re- day of	within instru- cord on the
TRUST DEED STELPHEN KING, CATHY KING and WESTERN HOMES INC. 517000000000000000000000000000000000000	County of	within instru- cord on the
TRUST DEED STEPHEN KING, CATHY KING and WESTERN HOMES INC. STORE AND	County of I cortify that the w ment was received for re day of at o'clock in book/reel/volume No page or as fee ment/microtilm/reception Record of of	and recorded on //ile/instru- No, said County.

1890

- 33

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

1

and that the grantor will warrant and forever delend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, lamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This doed applies to, inurs to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal, representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a baneficiary berein. This tood applies to import a taken to taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be name, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the drantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written

in witness whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichevor warranty [c] or (b) is	
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creation STEPHEN KING	
Deneticiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required ditclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equired of compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. (CATHY/KING)	51
STATE OF OREGON, County of USTERN HATS INC.) STATE OF OREGON, County of	du
by	, 19.94
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1/11	, 1994
Assessessessessessessessessessessessesse	
COFFICIAL CREAT WESTERN HOMES, INC. HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MYCOMMISSION EXPRES APR 20, 1996	
My commission expires 44.30/96	for Oregon
1(1'57); []] REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)	
TO. 2014 SAMARENA (LARACEMENTAL TRANSPORTATION PROVIDENCE AND A COMPANY OF A SAMARENA AND A COMPANY AND A	
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness sourced by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the t trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to y togother with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to	erms of the
DADEDEM-MIND-BUG CANNE WIND SINC MER 19979 BUL HOLDER THE	1
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before = teconyagance will be made.	in an
Beneficiary	needen on all and a second

31957-HIP

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1891

PARCEL 1

Lots 55, 55B and 56B; all of Lot 56 of LAKESHORE GARDENS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon except the

Beginning at the Southwesterly corner of said Lot 56; thence Northerly along the Westerly boundary of said Lot 56; 108.1 feet to the Northwesterly corner of said Lot 56; thence Easterly along the Northerly boundary of the said Lot 56 which is also the North boundary of the SW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, a distance of 106 feet; thence Southwesterly in a according to the official plat thereof. All in Lakeshore Gardens, a platted portion of Klamath County, Oregon. ALSO except the South 50 feet of lots 55 and 55B.

PARCEL 2

Also those parcels of land described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of the North line of the SW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and the South boundary of the Rock Creek Road; thence West along the said North line of the SW1/4 NW1/4, 68 feet; thence North and East in a straight line to a point on said South Boundary of Rock Creek Road, which is 75 feet North and West of the point of beginning; thence South and East along said South boundary of Rock Creek Road 75 feet to the point of beginning.

Beginning at a point on the North line of said SW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 Beginning at a point on the North line of said SW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, at its intersection with the said North Boundary of the Rock Creek Road; thence North and West along said North boundary of the Rock Creek Road 75 feet; thence due North 20 feet, more or less, to the water line of the Upper Klamath Lake; thence South and East along the said water line 45 feet, more or less to its intersection with the said North line of the Rock Creek Road, the place of beginning, both aforesaid parcels lying in the NW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 25, Townshin 38 South Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian. Klamath County, Oregon,

Township 38 South, Range & East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

